
1172 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZE1TE 

No. of 
Licence Name·ef Licensee Registered Office or Offices Date of Licence 

4416 Sovereign Services Ltd. Care of Thomson, Brookbanks and Co., 18 March 1963 
Main Highway, 2 R.D. Kurneu 

4838 Stability Finance and Investment Co. 1 High Street, Lower Hutt 1 April 1963 
Ltd. 

3833 Stamford Holdings Ltd. Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, 1 Apri11963 

4673 

2590 
5522 
4471 

4471 

4417 

1479 

3718 
3716 
3715 
3722 
4124 
4687 
4419 
4420 
1478 
4955 
4958 
4421 

4977 

4977 

3832 

3791 
3783 
3789 
4125 

4807 
4422 

3785 
3372 
4531 
4531 
4531 
4531 
3935 
4126 

4966 

4423 

4391 

4485 
3480 
4889 

4436 

4436 

4438 

4438 
4823 

5127 

5127 

4131 

~131 

4131 

4131 

4131 

4131· 

4131 

4131 

Standard Trust and Investment Co. of 
Taranaki Ltd. 
Reg. Stephenson .. 
Stephenson Investments Ltd. .. 
Sterling Mortgage and Finance Co. Ltd. 

Sterling Mortgage and Finance Co. Ltd. 

Stillwell Discounts Ltd. 

Strand Investments Ltd. 

Stratford District Finance Ltd. 
Stratford Investments Ltd. . . 
The Stratford Loan and Deposit Co. Ltd. 
Strathallan Investments Ltd. .. 
Summit Cycles Ltd. 
Supreme Finance Ltd. . . 
Surrey Mortgage and Finance Ltd. 
Sylvan Holdings Ltd. 
Taneatua Investments Ltd. 
Taranaki Finance Ltd. 
Taranaki Holdings Ltd. 
Tarawera Finance Co. Ltd. 

Tasman HolQings Ltd. 

Tasman Holdings Ltd. 

Tasman Investments Ltd. 

Tauranga Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 
The Tauranga Investment Co. Ltd. . . 
Taurus Finance Ltd. 
Tawa Finance Co. Ltd. 

Taylors Discount Corporation Ltd. 
Television Investments Ltd. . . 

The Te Puke Investment Co. Ltd. 
Terms Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Terms Travel Ltd. 
Terms Travel Ltd. 
Terms Travel Ltd. 
Terms Travel (S.1.) Ltd. 
Te Ruru Investments Ltd. 
Testro Bros. (Investments) Ltd. 

Thermal Investments Ltd. 

Lower Hutt 
Care of McKenzie, Murray and Ihle, 19 March 1963 

102 Princes Street, Hawera 
177 Havelock Street, Ashburton 18 March 1963 
28 High Street, Blenheim . . .. 25 March 1963 
National Bank Building, Victoria Street, 18 March 1963 

Hamilton 
Care of T. H. Ha1crow, Land Agent, 18 March 1963 

Highbury Corner, Birkenhead 
Care of Kirk Barclay and Co., 5th Floor, 18 March 1963 

Smith and Caughey Buildings, Wel-
lesley Street, Auckland 

Coronation Buildings, The Strand, 1 April 1963 
Whakatane 

96 Regan Street, Stratford 
311 Broadway, Stratford 
312 Broadway. Stratford 
226 Stafford Street, Timaru .. 
Inglewood Place, Wellington C. 1 
85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui 
529 Great North Road, Auckland 
20 His Majesty's Arcade, Auckland C. 1 
Boon Street, Whakatane 
56 Currie Street, New Plymouth .. 
124 St Aubyn Street, New Plymouth 
N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 

26 March 1963 
26 March 1963 
26 March 1963 
28 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
28 March 1963 
18 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

1 April 1963 
19 March 1963 
5 Apri11963 
1 March 1963 

N.I.M.U. Building, Chancery Street, 18 March 1963 
Auckland 

"The Car Fair", corner Parnell Road and 18 March 1963 
Khyber Pass, Newmarket 

Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, 1 April 1963 
Lower Hutt 

Willow Street, Tauranga .. 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
Spring Street, Tauranga . . . . 
Care of Lewis and Lewis, Public Account

ants 332 Lambton Quay, Wellington 

1 April 1963 
1 April 1963 
1 April 1963 

14 March 1963 

220 High Street, Christchurch 29 March 1963 
34 Security Buildings, Queen Street, 18 March 1963 

Auckland 
Jellicoe Street, Te Puke 
9 Bank Street, Whangarei .. 
134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 
H.M. Arcade, Auckland 
17 Garrett Street, Wellington 
134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 
6 Neal Street, Putaruru 
1st Floor, Hannahs Building, 262 

Lambton Quay, Wellington 

1 April 1963 
26 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
27 March 1963 
14 March 1963 

The Offices of Reeder Davis and Co., 1 April 1963 
Robinsons Building, Hinemoa Street, 
Rotorua 

Arthur Reginald Thomas trading as 193A Symonds Street, Auckland 18 March 1963 
Private Loans 

Time Payments Ltd. 

Tokoroa Finance Co. Ltd. 
Totara Finance Ltd. 
Trade Advances Ltd. 

Traders' Acceptance Ltd. 

Traders' Acceptance Ltd. 

The Traders' Financ.e Corporation Ltd. 

The Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Trojan Investments Ltd. 

United Development Co. Ltd. 

United Development Co. Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

Corporation (South 

105 Pacific Buildings, Wellesley Street, 
Auckland C. 1 

Bridge Street, Tokoroa 
85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui 
A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway Avenue, 

Palmerston North 
N.I.M.U. Building corner Lambton 

Quay and Woodward Street, Welling
ton 

C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auck
land 

N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton 
Quay and Woodward Street, Welling
ton 

C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland 
Care of D. T. Ager, 137 Hereford Street, 

Christchurch 
First Floor, Dolphin Building, 296 

Lambton Quay, Wellington 
Hampton Court, corner Wellesley and 

Federal Street, Auckland 
N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton 

Quay and Woodward Street, Welling
ton 

C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland 

18 March 1963 

22 February 1963 .. 
28 March 1963 
11 March 1963 

18 March 1963 

18 March 1963 

18 March 1963 

18 March 1963 
28 May 1963 

14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

Corporation (South M.L.e. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton 14 March 1963 

United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dornitrions 
Pacifi~) .Ltd. 

Corporation (South South British Insurance Building, 137 14 March 1963 
Hereford Street, Christchurch 

Corporation (South Waldegrave Building, The Square, 
Palmerston North 

14 March 1963 . 

Corporation (South M.L.e. Building, Princess Street, Dunedin 14 March 1963 

Corporation (South Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street, 14 March 1963 
Hastings 

Corporation (South Briscoe's Buildings, corner Dee and Spey 14 March 1963 
Streets, Invercargill 

No. 48 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Hawera 

Ashburton 
Blenheim 
Hamilton 

Hamilton 

Auckland 

Whakatane 

Stratford 
Stratford 
Stratford 
Timaru 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whakatane 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Tauranga 
Whangarei 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Putaruru 
Wellington 

Rotorua 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Tokoroa 
Wanganui 
Palrnerston North 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 


