				Company to AMILIA
No. of Licence 4416	Name of Licensee Sovereign Services Ltd	Registered Office or Offices Care of Thomson, Brookbanks and Co.,	Date of Licence 18 March 1963	Court by Which Licence Granted Auckland
	Stability Finance and Investment Co.	Main Highway, 2 R.D. Kumeu	1 April 1963	
4838	Ltd.		-	
3833	Stamford Holdings Ltd	Lower Hutt	1 April 1963	Lower Hutt
4673 2590	Toronoki I td	Care of McKenzie, Murray and Ihle, 102 Princes Street, Hawera 177 Havelock Street, Ashburton	1035 1 1050	Hawera Ashburton
5522 4471	Reg. Stephenson Stephenson Investments Ltd	National Bank Building, Victoria Street,	25 March 1963	Blenheim Hamilton
4471	Sterling Mortgage and Finance Co. Ltd.	Hamilton Care of T. H. Halcrow, Land Agent, Highbury Corner, Birkenhead	18 March 1963	Hamilton
4417	Stillwell Discounts Ltd	Care of Kirk Barclay and Co., 5th Floor, Smith and Caughey Buildings, Wel-	18 March 1963	Auckland
1479	Strand Investments Ltd	lesley Street, Auckland Coronation Buildings, The Strand, Whakatane	1 April 1963	Whakatane
3718 3716	Stratford District Finance Ltd Stratford Investments Ltd	96 Regan Street, Stratford	26 March 1963 26 March 1963	Stratford Stratford
3715	The Stratford Loan and Deposit Co. Ltd.	311 Broadway, Stratford 312 Broadway, Stratford 312 Broadway, Stratford 226 Stafford Street, Timaru 11 Inglewood Place, Wellington C. 1 85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui 529 Great North Road, Auckland 20 His Majesty's Arcade, Auckland C. 1 Boon Street Whakatane	26 March 1963	Stratford
3722 4124	Strathallan Investments Ltd	Inglewood Place, Wellington C. 1	28 March 1963	Timaru Wellington
4687	Summit Cycles Ltd Supreme Finance Ltd Surrey Mortgage and Finance Ltd.	85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui	28 March 1963	Wanganui
4419	Surrey Mortgage and Finance Ltd Sylvan Holdings Ltd	529 Great North Road, Auckland	18 March 1963 18 March 1963	Auckland Auckland
4420 1478	Taneatua Investments Ltd.			Whakatane
4955	Taranaki Finance Ltd		19 March 1963	New Plymouth New Plymouth
4958 4421	Taranaki Holdings Ltd Tarawera Finance Co. Ltd	N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street,	5 April 1963 1 March 1963	Auckland
4977	Tasman Holdings Ltd	Auckland N.I.M.U. Building, Chancery Street,	18 March 1963	Auckland
4977	Tasman Holdings Ltd	Auckland "The Car Fair", corner Parnell Road and	18 March 1963	Auckland
3832	Tasman Investments Ltd	Khyber Pass, Newmarket Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	1 April 1963	Lower Hutt
3791	Tauranga Acceptance Corporation Ltd.	Willow Street, Tauranga 15A Devonport Road, Tauranga Spring Street, Tauranga	1 April 1963	Tauranga
3783 3789	The Tauranga Investment Co. Ltd	Spring Street, Tauranga	1 April 1963 1 April 1963	Tauranga Tauranga
4125	Tawa Finance Co. Ltd	Care of Lewis and Lewis, Public Accountants 332 Lambton Quay, Wellington	14 March 1963	Wellington
4807 4422	Taylors Discount Corporation Ltd Television Investments Ltd	220 High Street, Christchurch 34 Security Buildings, Queen Street,		Christchurch Auckland
3785	The Te Puke Investment Co. Ltd	Auckland Jellicoe Street, Te Puke	1 April 1963	Tauranga
3372	Terms Finance Corporation Ltd	124 0 6-1 15 01 1	26 March 1963 29 March 1963	Whangarei Christchurch
4531 4531	Terms Travel Ltd	134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 1. M. Arcade, Auckland 1. T Garrett Street, Wellington 1. Oxford Terrace, Christchurch	29 March 1963 29 March 1963	Christchurch
4531	Terms Travel Ltd	17 Garrett Street, Wellington	29 March 1963	Christchurch
4531 3935	Terms Travel Ltd	6 Neal Street Putaruru	27 March 1963	Christchurch Putaruru
4126	Testro Bros. (Investments) Ltd	1st Floor, Hannahs Building, 262 Lambton Quay, Wellington	14 March 1963	Wellington
4966	Thermal Investments Ltd	The Offices of Reeder Davis and Co., Robinsons Building, Hinemoa Street,	1 April 1963	Rotorua
4423	Arthur Reginald Thomas trading as	Rotorua 193A Symonds Street, Auckland	18 March 1963	Auckland
4391	Private Loans Time Payments Ltd	105 Pacific Buildings, Wellesley Street, Auckland C. 1	18 March 1963	Auckland
4485 3480	Tokoroa Finance Co. Ltd Totara Finance Ltd	Bridge Street, Tokoroa 85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui	22 February 1963 28 March 1963	Tokoroa Wanganui
4889	Trade Advances Ltd	A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North	11 March 1963	Palmerston North
4436	Traders' Acceptance Ltd	N.I.M.U. Building corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Welling- ton		Auckland
4436	Traders' Acceptance Ltd	C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland		Auckland
4438		N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Welling- ton		Auckland
4438 4823	The Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd. Trojan Investments Ltd	C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland Care of D. T. Ager, 137 Hereford Street, Christchurch	18 March 1963 28 May 1963	Auckland Christchurch
5127	United Development Co. Ltd	First Floor, Dolphin Building, 296 Lambton Quay, Wellington	14 March 1963	Wellington
5127	United Development Co. Ltd		14 March 1963	Wellington
4131	United Dominions Corporation (South Pacific) Ltd.	N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Welling- ton	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131		C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131		M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131		South British Insurance Building, 137	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131	Pacific) Ltd. United Dominions Corporation (South	Hereford Street, Christchurch Waldegrave Building, The Square,	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131		Palmerston North M.L.C. Building, Princess Street, Dunedin	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131		Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street,	14 March 1963	Wellington
4131	Pacific) Ltd. United Dominions Corporation (South	Hastings Briscoe's Buildings, corner Dee and Spey	14 March 1963	Wellington
	Pacific) Ltd.	Streets, Invercargill		5 ·